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AGENDA OF THE  INTERNATIONAL PEACE   WEEK 2019 

 

THEME : “Carry the Light -Twara urumuri : The Reflection of Academia ” 
 

18 DECEMBER 2019 

Time Activities 

 

Logistics 

09 :15 

 

Arrival and Registration of Participants 

 

UR Public Relation 

09 :45 Welcome address 

 

Dr. Aggée Shyaka Mugabe 

10:00 Opening Remarks  

 

VC 

 

10 : 30 Presentation: The role and experiences of 

NURC in promoting peace in Rwanda. 

National Unity and 

Reconciliation  Commission 

10 :45 Discussion Ms Alice U. Karekezi 

11:15 Presentation : The role and experiences of 

the academia in promoting peace in Rwanda. 

(Case of UR’s community outreach) 

 

Dr. Alphonse Muleefu 

11:30 Discussion IRDP 

 

12 : 00 Group Photo UR Public Relation 

12 :15 Lunch   

 

14 :00 

Presentation: The role and experiences of 

CSOs in promoting peace in Rwanda. 

IRDP 

14:15 Discussion 

 

Dr. Innocent Rugaragu 

14 :45 Presentation : The role and experiences of 

the academia in promoting peace in Rwanda. 

( Case of CCM)  

Dr. Aggée Shyaka Mugabe 

15 :15 Discussion NURC 

15:45 Wrap up 

 

Dr. John Mugume / Dr. 

Habyarimana Jean Bosco 

16:15 Closing Remarks  

 

VC 

 

Moderator : Mrs. Alice Urusaro Karekezi 

 

Contact persons  : Mrs. Marie Rosine Uwineza 0788784700 

    Dr. Furaha Umutoni Alida 0788636620 
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AGENDA OF THE  INTERNATIONAL PEACE   WEEK 2019 

  
“Carry the Light -Twara urumuri :The Reflection of Academia ” 

 

11 DECEMBER 2019 (HUYE Campus) 
  

Time Activities 

 

Logistics 

09 :30 

 

Arrival and Registration of Participants 

 

UR Public Relation 

09 :45 Welcome address 

 

DVCIA/CASS Principal 

 

10:00 Opening Remarks   

 

DVCIA 

10:15 Presentation: The role and experiences of 

CSOs in promoting peace in Rwanda. 

Never Again Rwanda 

10:45 Discussion 

 

Dr. Alida Furaha Umutoni 

11:15 Presentation : The role and experiences of  

youth in promoting peace in Rwanda. 

IMBONIZARWO & Never 

Again Rwanda’s youth 

11:30 Discussion Never Again Rwanda 

12 : 00 Group Photo 

 

UR Public Relation 

12 :15 Lunch   

 

14 :00 

Presentation : The role and experiences of 

NURC in promoting peace in Rwanda.  

 NURC 

14:15 Discussion 

 

Dr. John Mugume Peter 

14 :45 Presentation: The Partnership between Huye 

District and UR in promoting peace in 

Rwanda. 

Mayor Huye District 

15 :15 Discussion Dr. Innocent Rugaragu 

15:45 Wrap up 

 

Dr. John Mugume Peter /       

Dr. Habyarimana Jean Bosco 

16:15 Closing Remarks  

 

DVCIA/CASS Principal 

 

 

Moderator :  Mrs. Alice Urusaro Karekezi 

 

Contact persons:  Dr. Furaha Umutoni Alida 0788636620 

                                Mrs. Marie Rosine Uwineza 0788784700 
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TV SHOW ACTIVITY 

 

Monday 9 or Friday 15/12/2019 To be confirmed 

 

Prof.  MASABO Francois 

Dr. Aggee Shyaka Mugabe 

Dr.  Habyarimana Jean Bosco 

 

 

 

 

 
 


